Your Safety, Our Technology
Features:
Your Safety, Our Technology
For further information visit www.hochikieurope.com/vesda
VESDA
Listings / Approvals
-Class A (12 holes / 0.12% obs/m)
-Class B (12 holes / 0.35% obs/m)

�� During AutoLearn thresholds are NOT changed from pre-set values
Warranty Period 2 years
Ordering Information
Product								        Part Number
European language set. English display labels				    VLF-500-00 VESDA VLF
European language set. International display labels			   VLF-500-01 VESDA VLF
English + Asian language set. International display labels		  VLF-500-02 VESDA VLF
English + Russian language set. International display labels		  VLF-500-04 VESDA VLF
English + Eastern Euro language set. International display labels		  VLF-500-05 VESDA VLF
VESDAnet Interface Card 						      VIC-010
Multifunction Control Card (MCC)					     VIC-020
Multifunction Control Card (MCC) with Monitored Powered Output (MPO)	 VIC-030
Filter Cartridge, VSP-722 Aspirator for VESDA VLF-250			   VSP-005
For further information visit www.hochikieurope.com/vesda
Hochiki Europe (UK) Ltd. reserves the right to alter the specification of its products from time to time without notice.
Although every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information contained in this document it is not
warranted or represented by Hochiki Europe (UK) Ltd. to be a complete and up-to-date description.